5 Mile Overall Results

Place Bib Name

Gender Gender Place Age
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1069
1213
1145
1035
1222
1280
1274
1084
1260
1045
1102
1083
1137
1111
1027
1052
1245
1269
1169
1023
1079
1241
1281
1122
1257
1074
1053
2611
1051
1223
1248
1179
1215
1024
1056
1263
1187
1064
1094
1123

Brad Lamb

Dillon Davis
Brandon Roy
Don Leimkuhler
Jacob Bernier
Forrest Stroud
Ben Larrick
Nathan Guicheteau
Dan Emmons
Chalice Yehling
Sterling Brockwell
Brian Griffin

Mike Ellis

Callum Krause
Leyna Hebert
Andrew Allen
Thomas Bunko
Lee Wagner
Ahmad Altishe
Justin Melendez
Gregory Abbracciamento
Chad Drake
Susan Traulsen
Jake Breig

Daniel James
Sydney Wood
Mark Disch

Doug Caldwell
Jacob Doster
Nate Buhler
Karen Stroud
Cayden Williams
Rob Nanfelt
Nicholas Ryan
Ann Abbracciamento
Brent Cawn
Steven Zahurones
Ashley Osborne
Matthew Conger
Randall Finch

Alex Jenkin
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45
19
16
15
16
47
41
16
39
32
28
42
30
23
37
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18
59
35
30
34
46
37
28
39
19
42
46
24
30
45
12
50
13
30
53
33
34
39
35
32

Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
1: M45-49  Charlotte NC 40:32.19  8:.06
1: M15-19 Lincolnton NC 42:35.78  8:31
2: M15-19  Matthews NC 42:4767 834
3: M15-19  Monroe NC 42:5442 835
4: M15-19  Matthews NC 44:51.51 8:58
2: M45-49  Cary NC 46:2896  9:18
1: M40-44  Charlotte NC 46:3355 919
5:M15-19 Monroe NC 46:48.52  9:22
1: M35-39  Charlotte NC 47:31.60  9:30
1: M30-34 CHARLOTTE NC 48:2336 941
1: M25-29  APEX NC 48:57.77 948
2: M40-44  Charlotte NC 49:30.13  9:54
2: M30-34 Raeford NC 49:40.70  9:56
1: M20-24  Charlotte NC 49:41.85  9:56
1: F35-39  Charlotte NC 50:13.22  10:03
2: M35-39 Iron Station NC 50:40.23  10:08
6: M15-19 CHARLOTTE NC 50:50.43  10:10
1: M55-99  Hickory NC 50:59.91  10:12
3: M35-39 Greensboro NC 51:06.46 10:13
3: M30-34 Evans GA 51:10.58 10:14
4: M30-34  Fort Mill SC 51:1543  10:15
3: M45-49 Kannapolis NC 51:47.89 10:22
2:F35-39  Davidson NC 51:49.22 10:22
2: M25-29 Charlotte NC 52:00.61 10:24
4: M35-39 High Point NC 52:13.76  10:27
1: F15-19  Huntersville NC 52:14.71  10:27
3: M40-44 Charlotte NC 52:16.49 10:27
4: M45-49  Charlotte NC 52:23.89  10:29
2: M20-24 Bessemer City NC 52:28.89  10:30
5: M30-34 Charlotte NC 52:3495  10:31
1: F45-49  Cary NC 52:58.01  10:36
1: M01-14  Waxhaw NC 52:58.60 10:36
1: M50-54  Charlotte NC 53:08.80 10:38
2: M01-14  Waxhaw NC 53:11.23  10:38
1: F30-34  Fort Mill sC 53:11.66 10:38
2: M50-54 Charlotte NC 53:16.70  10:39
6: M30-34 Charlotte NC 53:20.38  10:40
2:F30-34  Bristol VA 53:31.41  10:42
5:M35-39 Gastonia NC 53:41.68 10:44
6: M35-39  Mooresville NC 53:42.95 10:45
7:M30-34 Huntersville NC 54:08.46  10:50



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
42 1160 Jacqueline Mason F 7 F 38  3:F35-39 Charlotte NC 54:08.98 10:50
43 1162 Michael Matthews M 36: M 25  3:M25-29 Charlotte NC 54:33.91  10:55
44 1055 Joshua Canter M 37:M 56 2:M55-99 Charlotte NC 54:36.86  10:55
45 1039 Danica Boykin F 8 F 41 1: F40-44  Flowery Branch GA 54:43.45 10:57
46 1229 Parker Thomas M 38: M 29  4:M25-29 Charlotte NC 54:50.70  10:58
47 1267 Tony Hirschman M 39:M 44 4:M40-44 Northampton PA 54:56.23  10:59
48 1076 Brandon Doss M 40: M 36 7:M35-39 Charlotte NC 55:0947 11:.02
49 1091 Jonathan Ferry M 41: M 51  3:M50-54 CHARLOTTE NC 55:17.33  11:03
50 1206 Christian Reyes M 42: M 30 8:M30-34 Charlotte NC 55:21.87 11:.04
51 1132 Sam Kirk M 43: M 29  5:M25-29 Charlotte NC 55:24.52  11:05
52 1042 Brian Breitenstein M 44: M 32 9:M30-34 Charlotte NC 55:31.50  11:06
53 1191 Jordan Parks M 45: M 34 10: M30-34 Charlotte NC 55:35.15 1107
54 1046 Andy Brown M 46: M 28  6:M25-29 Charlotte NC 55:50.05 11:10
55 1048 Claire Brown F 9:F 27  1:F25-29 Charlotte NC 55:50.29  11:10
56 1193 Ben Pennell M 47:M 33 11: M30-34 Charlotte NC 55:56.38  11:11
57 1155 Monte Mahin M 48: M 47  5:M45-49 Mount Holly NC 55:5849 11:12
58 1032 Curtis Beason M 49: M 33 12: M30-34 Shelby NC 56:03.69 11:13
59 2322 Laura Watterson F 10: F 37  4:F35-39 Charlotte NC 56:0845 11:14
60 1265 Grant Koenig M 50: M 28  7:M25-29 Southern Pines NC 56:37.02  11:19
61 1172 Travis Montgomery M 51: M 37  8:M35-39 Simpsonville SC 57:1491  11:27
62 1275 Ben Taylor M 52: M 47  6:M45-49 Charlotte NC 57:20.84  11:28
63 1078 Jeffrey Dow M 53:M 43 5:M40-44 Charlotte NC 57:33.89  11:31
64 1152 Daniel Lowder M 54: M 35  9:M35-39 Belmont NC 57:41.26  11:32
65 1174 Connor Moore M 55:M 24 3:M20-24 charlotte NC 58:00.34 11:36
66 1252 Evan Wilmer M 56: M 26 8:M25-29 Gray TN 58:15.54  11:39
67 1184 Peter Nostrom M 57:M 50 4:M50-54 Cornelius NC 58:30.34 11:42
68 1202 Richard Provost M 58:M 58 3:M55-99 Belmont NC 58:30.94 11:42
69 1228 Heather Thomas F 11:F 28  2:F25-29 Charlotte NC 58:34.01 11:43
70 1249 Betsy Williams F 12:F 48  2:F45-49 Waxhaw NC 58:40.60 11:44
71 1170 Kristen Miller F 13:F 26 3:F25-29 Charlotte NC 58:44.91 11:45
72 1165 Merritt McNeely F 14: F 42 2:F40-44 Columbia SC 58:51.70 11:46
73 1243 Chris Valada M 59: M 42 6:M40-44 Charlotte NC 58:56.35  11:47
74 1109 Matthew Hart M 60: M 40  7:M40-44 Belmont NC 59:02.94 11:49
75 1212 Charlie Rose M 61: M 51 5:M50-54 Matthews NC 59:17.29  11:51
76 1276 David Lamothe M 62: M 52 6:M50-54 Charlotte NC 59:18.17  11:52
77 1092 Elisa Pearce F 15: F 40  3:F40-44 Huntersville NC 59:36.07  11:55
78 1092 Gene Feyl M 63: M 49  7:M45-49 Charlotte NC 59:36.07 11:55
79 1108 Chase Hardin M 64: M 25  9:M25-29 Belmont NC 59:3949  11:56
80 1270 Benjamin Middleton M 65: M 35 10: M35-39 Dallas NC 59:41.09 11:56
81 1177 Melissa Muchler F 16: F 37  5:F35-39 Maiden NC 59:56.55  11:59
82 1097 Michelle Ford F 17:F 50  1:F50-54 Huntersville NC 1:00:00.57 12:00
83 1075 Josh Dixon M 66: M 38 11: M35-39 Denver NC 1:00:01.41 12:00
84 1065 Nate Cooley M 67: M 24 4:M20-24 Statesville NC 1:00:02.58 12:01
85 1217 Collin Schreyer M 68: M 25 10: M25-29 Statesville NC 1:00:09.46 12:02
86 1268 Maxwell Patel M 69: M 25  11: M25-29 Charlotte NC 1:00:26.05 12:05
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Foster Nelson
Evan Knutson
Christopher Helmey
Brianna Deleon
Mary Kate Korpita
Jason Deleon
Esther Moorehead
Ryan Davis
Mitchell Rockett
Brett Langstaff
Shane Ratliff

Paul Herndon
Carissa Campbell
Steve Blakley
Chris Worley

Aron Stelmach
Dave Brewer

lan Curtis

Andrew Kopti
Brian Kelly

Kevin Compton
Brenneman Thompson
Jordyn Jenkins
Austin Brown
Justin Brown
Whitney Brown
Brian Goodman
Peter Withers
emily ferrer
miguel ferrer
William Mize
Todd Glickman
Bennett King
Matthew Woltz
Mike Griffith

Jack Baum

Alexa Moor
Carrene Charbonneau
Usha Vadlamani
Christopher Youngo
Edward Ottati
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TIM POLLARD
Dan Williams

Summer Thorn
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17
19
27
15
28
13
37
44
31
26
49
58
25
56
51
45
56
27
30
38
43
63
33
10
43
40
52
68
31
34
45
42
30
26
56
50
36
50
29
29
29
17
46
47
37

Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
7:M15-19  Concord NC 1:01:08.61 12:14
8: M15-19 North Charleston  SC 1:01:15.04 12:15
12: M25-29 Charlotte NC 1:01:15.35 12:15
2:F15-19  Matthews NC 1:01:15.77 12:15
4: F25-29 Columbia sC 1:01:22.76  12:17
3: M01-14 Matthews NC 1:01:27.63 12:18
6: F35-39  Stanley NC 1:01:34.74 12:19
8: M40-44 Lincolnton NC 1:01:41.62 12:20
13: M30-34 Charlotte NC 1:01:43.87 12:21
13: M25-29 Cambridge MA 1:01:53.81 12:23
8: M45-49  Fort mill SC 1:01:55.65 12:23
4: M55-99  Charlotte NC 1:02:02.78 12:25
5:F25-29 Columbia SC 1:02:05.13 12:25
5:M55-99 Huntersville NC 1:02:23.71  12:29
7: M50-54  Charlotte NC 1:02:26.45 12:29
9: M45-49 Mount Holly NC 1:03:00.38 12:36
6: M55-99  Fort Mill SC 1:03:11.07 12:38
14: M25-29 Charleston SC 1:03:16.13  12:39
14: M30-34 Mint Hill NC 1:03:44.08 12:45
12: M35-39 Charlotte NC 1:03:45.00 12:45
9: M40-44 Kannapolis NC 1:03:55.21 12:47
7:M55-99  Charlotte NC 1:03:59.73  12:48
3:F30-34 Charlotte NC 1:04:06.03 12:49
4: M01-14  Huntersville NC 1:04:11.48 12:50
10: M40-44 Huntersville NC 1:04:12.07 12:50
4: F40-44  Huntersville NC 1:04:12.30 12:50
8: M50-54 Charlotte NC 1:04:32.82 1255
8: M55-99 Lancaster SC 1:05:02.13  13:00
4: F30-34 Matthews NC 1:05:05.01 13:01
15: M30-34 Matthews NC 1:05:05.97 13:01
10: M45-49 Denver NC 1:05:14.24 13:03
11: M40-44 Charlotte NC 1:05:21.34 13:04
16: M30-34 Charlotte NC 1:05:26.72  13:05
15: M25-29 Mooresville NC 1:05:29.64 13:06
9: M55-99  Gastonia NC 1:05:53.35 13:11
9: M50-54 Turnersville NJ 1:05:56.67 13:11
7:F35-39  Charlotte NC 1:05:57.57 13:12
2: F50-54  Cornelius NC 1:05:59.24 13:12
6: F25-29  Charlotte NC 1:06:11.34  13:14
16: M25-29 Locust NC 1:06:57.32  13:23
17: M25-29 Tampa FL 1:07:05.39 13:25
9: M15-19 MOUNT HOLLY NC 1:07:08.68 13:26
11: M45-49 MOUNT HOLLY NC 1:07:14.61 13:27
12: M45-49 Waxahw NC 1:07:27.14 13:29
8: F35-39  Greenville SC 1:.07:48.78 13:34
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1166
1224
1186
1156
1157
1100
1216
1273
1209
1205
1146
1151
1234
1153
1098
2323
1072
1163
1093
1246
1261
1219
1158
1185
1028
1126
1125
1029
1033
1034
1167
1071
1220
1036
1061
1149
1235
1258
1119
1194
1025
1120
1080
1278

Drucila Lefevre
Brandon McReynolds
Andrew Talarico
Daniel OConnor
Sawyer Mahin
Aidan Malloy
Tammy Goodman
Hallel Schell
Michelle Langen
Stacy Rogers
RORY REGAN
Jeff Linson

Jill Love

Dan Tobias
Lindsay Lowder
Madeline Ford
Rebecca Delong
Amanda Demeusy
kevin mccartan
William Fields
Connor Waite
Lindsie Youngo
Kate Sobiesiak
James Malloy
Sara Novakovic
Emma Arditti
Mallory Justis
chadrick jordan
Alex Arditti
Lauren Beckett
Edward Beckett
Cortney Mecimore
Kyle DeHont
Jennifer Staples
Scott Black
Chelsea Cole
Jordan Looper
Kim Toole
Courtney Wood
Charlie Hyland
Kimberly Perez
Chelsy Aguirre
Beckett Hyland
Gary Dubisky
Sandy Linker
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29
31
29
43
14
14
41
38
46
45
59
62
45
40
34
15
57
36
53
55
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31
36
44
28
28
20
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50
27
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20
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10
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Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
7:F25-29  Charlotte NC 1:08:12.48 13:38
17: M30-34 Davidson NC 1:08:13.09 13:39
18: M25-29 Danville VA 1:08:34.65 13:43
12: M40-44 Charlotte NC 1:09:04.99 13:49
5:M01-14 Mount Holly NC 1:09:19.04 13:52
6: M01-14 Davidson NC 1:09:58.46  14:00
5: F40-44  Charlotte NC 1:10:15.54 1403
9: F35-39  Maiden NC 1:10:24.40 14:05
3: F45-49  Matthews NC 1:10:40.18 14:08
4: F45-49  Charlotte NC 1:10:40.61 14:08
10: M55-99 Charlotte NC 1:10:50.15  14:10
11: M55-99 INDIAN TRAIL NC 1:11:07.13  14:13
5:F45-49 Mt Pleasant NC 1:11:09.77  14:14
13: M40-44 Cornelius NC 1:11:38.37 14:20
5:F30-34 Belmont NC 1:11:47.64 14:22
3:F15-19  Huntersville NC 1:11:51.87  14:22
1: F55-99  Waxhaw NC 1:11:59.91 14:24
10: F35-39 Rutherfordton NC 1:12:00.50 14:24
10: M50-54 charlotte NC 1:12:00.61 14:24
12: M55-99 Lexington SC 1:12:32.77  14:31
5:M20-24 Huntersville NC 1:12:33.43  14:31
6: F30-34 Locust NC 1:12:34.59  14:31
11: F35-39 Charlotte NC 1:12:44.55 14:33
14: M40-44 Davidson NC 1:12:53.15  14:35
8: F25-29  Charlotte NC 1:13:19.33  14:40
9: F25-29  Charlotte NC 1:13:19.95  14:40
1: F20-24  Charlotte NC 1:13:31.08  14:42
11: M50-54 MOORESVILLE NC 1:13:48.07 14:46
19: M25-29 Charlotte NC 1:13:50.17  14:46
3: F50-54 Mooresville NC 1:14:05.97 14:49
12: M50-54 Mooresville NC 1:14:06.54 14:49
10: F25-29 Cambridge MA 1:14:23.18  14:53
13: M35-39 Charlotte NC 1:14:24.62  14:53
12: F35-39 Charlotte NC 1:14:39.64 14:56
13: M50-54 Charlotte NC 1:14:53.31  14:59
11: F25-29 Charlotte NC 1:14:58.26  15:00
6: M20-24 Harrisburg NC 1:15:00.37 15:00
2: F55-99  Valdese NC 1:15:03.03  15:01
12: F25-29 Kingsport TN 1:15:05.54 15:01
14: M35-39 Charlotte NC 1:15:37.96  15:08
13: F25-29 Gastonia NC 1:15:38.06  15:08
7:F30-34 Gastonia NC 1:15:38.08  15:08
7:MO01-14  Charlotte NC 1:15:38.49  15:08
14: M50-54 Gastonia Ml 1:15:56.50 15:11
4: F50-54  Harrisburg NC 1:16:17.24 15:15



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Place Age Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
177 1277 Steven Linker M 125:M 51 15: M50-54 Harrisburg NC 1:16:17.52 15:16
178 1264 Marnette Zuchel F 53:F 67  3:F55-99 Charlotte NC 1:16:17.79  15:16
179 1129 Xander Kelmer M 126: M 22 7:M20-24 Davidson NC 1:16:24.75 1517
180 1218 Sara Senkbeil F 54: F 34 8:F30-34 Fort Mill SC 1:16:58.89 15:24
181 1060 Catherine Cleland F 55: F 37 13:F35-39 Greenville sC 1:17:17.99  15:28
182 1104 Bobby Grigg M 127:M 61 13: M55-99 Mint Hill NC 1:17:19.35  15:28
183 2327 Shayla Horn F 56: F 36  14:F35-39 Shelby NC 1:19:23.11  15:53
184 1148 Luke Longin M 128: M 12 8:M01-14 Matthews NC 1:19:59.59  16:00
185 1133 Brianna Klaus F 57:F 24 2:F20-24 Matthews NC 1:20:00.89 16:00
186 1237 Leroy Townsend M 129: M 59  14: M55-99 Harrisburg NC 1:20:24.20  16:05
187 1176 John Mottola M 130: M 46 13: M45-49 CORNELIUS NC 1:21:02.83 16:13
188 1138 Gerry Kuhn M 131: M 36 15:M35-39 Mount Holly NC 1:21:20.05 16:16
189 1198 Becky Pierson F 58:F 54  5:F50-54 Mooresville NC 1:21:44.89 16:21
190 1226 Shelly Taylor F 59: F 46 6:F45-49 CORNELIUS NC 1:21:55.06 16:23
191 1227 Breanna Tervort F 60: F 31 9:F30-34 Charlotte NC 1:22:18.28 16:28
192 1180 Laurie Nelson F 61:F 47  T7:F45-49 Concord NC 1:22:42.90 16:33
193 1110 Jeff Hawkins M 132: M 53 16: M50-54 Huntersville NC 1:24:33.79  16:55
194 1168 Bradley Medford M 133: M 37 16:M35-39 Charlotte NC 1:26:06.50 17:13
195 1283 Sai Nalla M 134:M 35 17:M35-39 Charlotte NC 1:26:50.59 17:22
196 1082 CLARA EISINGER F 62: F 34  10:F30-34 Mooresville NC 1:27:32.67 17:31
197 1081 Zachary Dubisky M 135:M 18 10: M15-19 Gastonia NC 1:27:39.43  17:32
198 1242 Lisa Trofe F 63:F 42  6:F40-44 denver NC 1:30:17.67 18:.04
199 1117 Tom Hutchins M 136: M 44 15: M40-44 Lake Wylie sC 1:30:51.94 18:10
200 1150 Edma Lorenzo M 137: M 31  18:M30-34 lowa Colony X 1:31:48.47 18:22
201 1058 Sam Chukwu M 138: M 34 19:M30-34 Charlotte NC 1:31:48.51 18:22
202 1096 Wyatt Flynn M 139: M 11 9:M01-14 Charlotte NC 1:33:29.45 18:42
203 1095 Bernard Flynn M 140: M 43 16: M40-44 Charlotte NC 1:33:32.40 18:42
204 1066 Lauren Correa F 64: F 32 11:F30-34 Charlotte NC 1:34:13.14 1851
205 1041 Natalie Boynton F 65: F 22 3:F20-24 Matthews NC 1:35:20.67 19:04
206 1040 Sarah Boynton F 66: F 43 7:F40-44 Matthews NC 1:35:21.86  19:04
207 1201 Megan Pope F 67:F 39  15:F35-39 Charlotte NC 1:36:13.94  19:15
208 1147 Heather Longin F 68: F 46  8:F45-49 Matthews NC 1:36:20.34 19:16
209 1236 Amelia Toole F 69: F 20  4:F20-24 \Valdese NC 1:39:21.06  19:52
210 1239 Michael Tracy M 141: M 50 17: M50-54 Tega Cay SC 1:39:50.38 19:58
211 1238 Kathryn Tracy F 70:F 11 1: FO1-14  Tega Cay SC 1:39:51.41  19:58
212 1240 Beverly Tracy F 71 F 48  9:F45-49 Tega Cay SC 1:39:58.44 20:00
213 1127 Rachel Kelley F 72:F 46  10: F45-49 Cornelius NC 1:41:07.95 20:14
214 1105 Tiffanie Haidar F 73:F 28  14:F25-29 Huntersville NC 1:41:16.42 20:15
215 1210 Avery Rogers F 74:F 14 2:FO1-14 Tega Cay SC 1:44:03.37 20:49
216 1188 Katie Osorio F 75:F 41 8: F40-44 Tega Cay SC 1:44:12.27 20:50
217 1067 Michelle Courtney F 76: F 49  11:F45-49 Charlotte NC 1:49:51.90 21:58
218 1121 Jack James M 142: M 44 17: M40-44 Indian Trail, NC NC 1:50:13.20 22:03
219 1154 Alex Lyon F 77:F 30 12:F30-34 Matthews NC 1:50:40.47 22:08
220 1247 Judith Wilber F 78:F 29  15:F25-29 Charlotte NC 1:52:17.84 22:28
221 1073 Michelle Dickerson F 79:F 38 16:F35-39 Jacksonville FL 1:53:39.87 2244



Place Bib Name

222
223
224
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2320 Karthik Vadlamani
2319 Francis Donald King
1118 Jean Huth

1044 Olivia Broadway

M
M
F
F

143: M
144: M
80: F
81:F

Gender Gender Place Age

29
35
45
43

Age Place City State Chip Time Pace
20: M25-29 Charlotte NC 1:56:15.53 23:15
18: M35-39 Concord NC 1:56:20.24 23:16
12: F45-49 Charlotte NC 2:03:25.79 24:41
9: F40-44  Charlotte NC 2:14:26.50 26:53



